
NPC MuscleContest.com

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 8, 2014

Culver, California

Masters Bikini 45+A over 5'4"
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20 Lori Nichols 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 20

23 Sedna Herrman 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 23
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC MuscleContest.com

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 8, 2014

Culver, California

Masters Bikini 45+B over 5'4"
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31 Dana Pope MB35C 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 31
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC MuscleContest.com

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 8, 2014

Culver, California

Masters Bikini 45+ Overall
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23 Sedna Herman
Masters Bikini 

45+ A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

31 Dana Pope
Masters Bikini 

45+ B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

0

0

0

0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC MuscleContest.com

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 8, 2014

Culver, California

Masters Bikini 35+A up to 5'4"
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22 Carina Arambula 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 22

27 Tanya Molinar 0 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 27

28 Ada Suguitan OBA 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7 28

29 Mariza Villarreal OBC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 29

30 Stephanie Velez NBA 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 45 9 30

32 Genny Camaquin OBB 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8 32

33 Becky Brown OBC 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 33

38 Lori Iacobellis OBA 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 50 10 38

43 Brenda Moreno OBA 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 43

74 Mary Blanco 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 74

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC MuscleContest.com

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 8, 2014

Culver, California

Masters Bikini 35+B over 5'4" to 5'6"

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Cross Over Class

J

u

d

g

e

1

J

u

d

g

e

2

J

u

d

g

e

3

J

u

d

g

e

4

J

u

d

g

e

5

J

u

d

g

e

6

J

u

d

g

e

7

T

o

t

a

l

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

34 Heidi Funkhouser OBD 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 34

35 Traci Vinson 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 35

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC MuscleContest.com

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 8, 2014

Culver, California

Masters Bikini 35+C over 5'6"
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21 Alyssa Amor OBF 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 21

25 Tatiana Vallejo OBF 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 25

26 Katelin Chesna-Henke 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 26

31 Dana Pope MB45B 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 31

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC MuscleContest.com

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 8, 2014

Culver, California

Masters Bikini 35+ Overall
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29 Mariza Villarreal
Masters Bikini 

35+ A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

34 Heidi Funkhouser
Masters Bikini 

35+ B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

21 Alyssa Amor
Masters Bikini 

35+ C 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

0

0

0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC MuscleContest.com

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 8, 2014

Culver, California

Novice Bikini A up to 5'4"
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30 Stephanie Velez MB35A 13 16 16 13 16 11 12 70 14 30

42 Brittany Drury 0 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 37 7 42

45 Tawny Martin 0 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 38 8 45

47 Kady Risberg 0 15 13 13 16 16 16 14 74 16 47

50 Lauren Pappas OBA 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 15 3 50

53 Alexandria Babbitt 0 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 19 4 53

55 Aimee McEachern OBB 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9 55

58 Anna Hsueh 0 11 16 16 11 11 12 11 61 11 58

61 Colleen Irie OBC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 61

63 Izumi Rosas 0 16 15 15 16 13 16 16 78 16 63

64 Melissa Cunningham OBC 14 16 16 15 12 16 16 77 16 64

65 Amani Nathaniel 0 16 12 12 16 16 13 13 70 15 65

70 Lindsay Mayhew OBC 16 11 11 12 14 14 15 66 13 70

71 Athena Salinas OBA 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 71

75 Alexandra Melnick OBC 10 10 10 14 16 15 16 65 12 75

77 Jessica Engels 0 16 16 16 16 15 16 16 80 16 77

79 Chloe Barr-Cabanban OBA 12 14 14 10 10 10 10 56 10 79

110 Nadia Butler OBC 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 25 5 110

115 Eva Luna OBB 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 115

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC MuscleContest.com

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 8, 2014

Culver, California

Novice Bikini B over 5'4" to 5'6"
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39 Jessica Green OBD 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 39

44 Destiny Jansen OBE 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 20 4 44

57 Lindsay Kline 0 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 57

62 Emma Guinsler 0 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 15 3 62

66 Jasmine Harris 0 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 30 6 66

69 Denise Avila OBD 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 25 5 69

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC MuscleContest.com

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 8, 2014

Culver, California

Novice Bikini C over 5'6"
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37 Lindsey Albrant 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 37

41 Breanne Hardgrave OBF 7 7 7 6 9 7 9 37 7 41

46 Heather Mcallister 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 46

52 Jessie Carter OBE 10 10 10 10 8 8 10 48 10 52

56 Marine Prevost OBF 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 56

67 Laura Varney OBE 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 10 2 67

68 Veronique Henry OBF 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 15 3 68

72 Ashley Tavitian 0 8 8 8 4 7 9 8 39 8 72

76 Tessa Banks 0 6 6 6 7 6 6 7 31 6 76

80 Jackie Owens OBF 9 9 9 8 10 10 6 45 9 80

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC MuscleContest.com

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 8, 2014

Culver, California

Novice Bikini Overall
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61 Colleen Irie Novice Bikini A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

39 Jessica Greene Novice Bikini B 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

37 Lindsey Albrant Novice Bikini C 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

0

0
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC MuscleContest.com

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 8, 2014

Culver, California

Unlimited Bikini A up to 5'1"
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28 Ada Suguitan MB35A 12 12 12 10 10 10 10 54 13 28

38 Lori Iacobellis MB35A 11 11 11 9 9 11 9 51 10 38

43 Brenda Moreno MB35A 8 13 13 8 7 13 8 50 9 43

50 Lauren Pappas NBA 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 28 6 50

51 Vanessa Lara 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 51

54 Mary Ababat 0 13 8 8 7 7 8 7 38 7 54

71 Athena Salinas NBA 9 10 10 11 11 10 11 52 11 71

78 Janeileen Joaquin 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 78

79 Chloe Barr-Cabanban NBA 10 9 9 12 12 9 12 52 12 79

83 Heidi Vazquez 0 7 7 7 13 13 7 13 47 8 83

85 Xiomara Coto 0 5 5 5 6 6 5 6 27 5 85

86 Jessica Ortiz 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 86

88 Jennifer Star Santos 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 88

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC MuscleContest.com

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 8, 2014

Culver, California

Unlimited Bikini B over 5'1" to 5'2.5"
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32 Genny Camaquin MB35A 7 7 7 10 10 8 10 42 8 32

55 Aimee McEachern NBA 6 6 6 9 6 7 9 34 6 55

59 Jacquelyn Geringer 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 59

81 Samantha Reyes 0 11 11 11 8 9 9 8 48 10 81

87 Christian Acosta 0 10 10 10 7 8 10 7 45 9 87

90 Anna Stabile 0 9 9 9 6 7 6 6 37 7 90

92 Ellen Wong 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 92

93 Ruby Delpilar 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 93

95 Marissa Medina 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 95

97 Karen Duong 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 97

115 Eva Luna NBA 8 8 8 11 11 11 11 49 11 115

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC MuscleContest.com

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 8, 2014

Culver, California

Unlimited Bikini C over 5'2.5" to 5'4"
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29 Mariza Villarreal MB35A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 29

33 Becky Brown MB35A 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15 3 33

49 Natalia Eyler 0 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 21 4 49

60 Danielle Eagle 0 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 60

61 Colleen Irie NBA 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 24 5 61

64 Melissa Cunningham NBA 10 12 12 13 12 13 9 59 12 64

70 Lindsay Mayhew NBA 12 10 10 12 13 12 10 56 11 70

75 Alexandra Melnick NBA 8 11 11 10 10 10 11 52 10 75

82 Jane Castro 0 13 13 13 11 11 11 11 59 12 82

91 Gretchen Mckeag 0 7 8 8 7 8 8 8 39 7 91

94 Whitney Hardin 0 9 9 9 8 7 8 8 42 8 94

110 Nadia Butler NBA 11 7 7 9 9 7 13 43 9 110

112 Kristina Olson 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 112

0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC MuscleContest.com

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 8, 2014

Culver, California

Unlimited Bikini D over 5'4" to 5'5.5"
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34 Heidi Funkhouser MB35B 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 34

39 Jessica Green NBB 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 39

48 Tamar Atamian 0 9 10 10 11 9 9 9 47 9 48

69 Denise Avila NBB 11 8 8 12 10 10 10 49 10 69

84 Crystal Finerty 0 12 11 11 7 11 11 11 55 11 84

96 Mandi Grantham 0 10 12 12 8 12 12 12 58 12 96

98 Raven Barnes 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 98

99 Amber Horne 0 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 99

101 Jennifer Vivanco 0 6 6 6 10 8 8 8 36 7 101

104 Morgan Raam 0 8 7 7 9 6 6 7 35 6 104

105 Amanda Braitseh 0 7 9 9 6 7 7 6 36 8 105

107 Jamie Del Angel 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 107

0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC MuscleContest.com

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 8, 2014

Culver, California

Unlimited Bikini E over 5'5.5" to 5'7"
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44 Destiny Jansen NBB 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 44

52 Jessie Carter NBC 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 30 6 52

67 Laura Varney NBC 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 67

68 Veronique Henry NBC 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 68

100 Christina Wells 0 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25 5 100

113 Christie Cash 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 113

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC MuscleContest.com

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 8, 2014

Culver, California

Unlimited Bikini F over 5'7"
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21 Alyssa Amor MB35C 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 21

25 Tatiana Vallejo MB35C 11 12 12 12 9 9 9 53 11 25

41 Breanne Hardgrave NBC 12 10 10 8 10 10 10 50 10 41

56 Marine Prevost NBC 8 9 9 7 6 6 8 38 8 56

73 Lesly Figueroa 0 6 7 7 6 8 8 6 34 6 73

80 Jackie Owens NBC 7 8 8 11 11 11 11 49 9 80

102 Shevahn Higelin 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 102

103 Jessica Lindquist 0 9 11 11 10 12 12 12 56 12 103

106 Jen Kemp 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 106

108 Lindsey Mathis 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 108

109 Adriene Slaymaker 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 109

111 Paige O'Brien 0 10 6 6 9 7 7 7 36 7 111

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC MuscleContest.com

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

March 8, 2014

Culver, California

Unlimited Bikini Overall
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51 Vanessa Lara Unlimited Bikini A 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

93 Ruby Dilpilar Unlimited Bikini B 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

29 Mariza Villarreal Unlimited Bikini C 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

107 Jamie Del Angel Unlimited Bikini D 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

113 Christie Cash Unlimited Bikini E 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

108 Lindsay Mathis Unlimited Bikini F 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________


